
SFP+ 10G CWDM 80KM C-TEMP TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION 

This transceiver is designed for CWDM links up to 80Km on G.652D SMF 
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KEY FEATURES APPLICATIONS

COMPLIANCES

Up to 80km on G.652D SMF 



Min. Unit

0

Storage Temperature

5 95 %

5 95 %

Min. Unit

W

Transmission Distance 80 Km

Min. Unit

Wavelength nm

0

6

2

Min. Unit

nm

0.5

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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SFP+ 10G CWDM 80KM C-TEMP TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET



For additional information, visit jabil.com/photonics

ORDERING INFORMATION

Jabil Part Number Package Rate Reach Other info

JPSP10ZRLCC000Cxx SFP+ 10G 80Km DDM/RoHS
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SFP+ 10G CWDM 80KM C-TEMP TRANSCEIVER
DATA SHEET

xx = channel number (CWDM grid)


